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Abstract  

This research aims at identifying the level of awareness of 
women about AIDS and its ways of spreading  and preventing
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it according to some demographic, cultural and social characteristics, as 
well as knowledge of the behavior of women towards people with the 
disease. Through the use of MICS data such as the 2006 survey and the 
2012/2013 survey, using the analytical descriptive approach to describe 
and analyze the phenomenon studied. 

This study showed that there is a lack of awareness among women 
about HIV / AIDS. It is related to ways of transmission and prevention. 
This phenomenon is more widespread among women living in rural areas, 
in the category of uneducated or under-educated women and in older 
women. 
Keywords: health, awareness, behavior, woman, AIDS 
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2000 2002 2004 2005 2008 2010 2012 2014 

15-24 99 124 156 173 297 420 524 569 

25 1434 1737 2207 2435 4095 5617 6985 8534 

 1533 1861 2363 2608 4392 6037 7509 9103 
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Source : Objectifs du Millénaire pour le Développement, Rapport 
National 2000 - 2015 
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 2006 2012/2013 
%  %  

 
 93.8  24394 89.3 24558  

 82.4  19248 77.2 13989  

 
 70.7  9776  56.3  5557  

 86.4  8046  73.7  5640  

 93.8  11836  87.6  11110  

 98.4  10091  95.4  10173  

 99.3  3892  98.9  6066  

 
15-24  90.5  16936  87.5  12913  
25-29  91.1  7147  87.7  6891  
30-39  88.6  11389  84.7  10915  
40-49  83.8  8171  78.4  7828  

 


 
73.3  8609  70.3  7615  

 87.2  8801  82.3  7537  

 91.0  8753  86.3  7726  

 95.2  8807  90.5  7798  


 

97.2  8672  94.6  7871  

 88.8  43642  84.9  38547 
2006    MICS3 .2012/2013

MICS4 
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 86.1  79.3  61.3  58.1  45.8  79.2  71.1  56.8  53.5  40.6  
 72.3  65.1  52.9  55.0  42.6  65.6  59.2  47.1  46.5  35.6  

 
 56.7  50.2  42.4  44.3  34.8  43.7  39.1  30.8  33.1  24.5  

 75.2  68.2  53.8  56.2  43.4  60.3  53.6  41.0  43.1  31.4  
 86.0  78.6  60.7  61.2  47.5  75.4  66.9  52.9  52.2  38.7  
 93.2  86.1  66.1  63.1  49.0  85.9  78.1  61.2  57.7  44.4  
 96.5  89.6  72.0  59.1  48.7  93.6  85.0  73.0  63.1  49.7  

 
15 -24  83.1  74.1  57.3  59.0  44.3  77.0  69.0  54.2  53.3  40.3  
25 -29  83.4  76.4  60.6  57.7  45.8  76.9  68.9  55.8  53.4  40.2  
30 -39  80.0  73.8  58.4  55.7  44.8  73.7  66.4  52.6  50.1  37.9  
40 -49  72.7  66.7  54.5  52.6  42.6  68.1  61.7  50.6  46.3  36.3  

 


 
61.7  54.5  43.0  45.8  33.9  59.4  53.4  41.9  43.0  32.3  

 76.3  69.5  55.9  57.4  45.1  70.1  63.5  49.8  50.2  38.0  
 83.0  75.9  61.0  60.6  48.2  75.4  68.3  54.4  52.2  40.5  

 87.7  80.0  63.7  62.1  48.4  80.0  71.3  56.7  54.8  40.6  


 
91.4  85.1  64.1  57.7  46.1  85.7  76.8  63.3  54.6  42.4  

 80.0  73.0  57.6  56.7  44.4  74.2  66.8  53.3  51.0  38.8  
2006MICS3.2012/2013MICS4 



                         
20062012/2013                              

581 
1332019 

315 -49 
% 

380%
200674.2%

2012-2013
30

 

   
73%

57.6%56.7%  200666.8و% 53.3%51% 2013  
           

    30      
          

44.4%2006
51%2012-2013 




    
 

4-2 -3-  





         

          



                         
20062012/2013                              

582 
1332019 

         
           
  

            
1 4 

 
* 
* 

* 

*      
 

*
 

  

 
  
        

 

 

4 15 -49
           

 
)4(:    15 -49   


% 



                         
20062012/2013                              

583 
1332019 

 

 

 

 2006  2012/2013 








 


 

 








 




 

 
 


 

 


 

 


 


 

 
 82.9  60.1  59.8  41.4  24394  75.8  53.6  50.5  24558  
 69.9  41.2  52.2  30.0  19248  62.4  40.9  38.3  13989  

 
 54.2  29.9  38.4  20.4  9776  40.9  24.7  23.0  5557  

 73.9  46.1  55.0  33.3  8046  57.1  34.8  32.2  5640  
 83.4  54.8  62.4  39.5  11836  73.2  47.6  45.1  11110  
 89.8  64.7  65.3  45.3  10091  81.9  57.7  54.2  10173  
 89.9  75.9  64.2  50.3  3892  89.0  72.4  68.0  6066  

 
15 -24  77.9  48.6  56.8  33.7  16936  71.5  46.7  43.7  12913 
25 -29  81.2  55.8  59.2  39.1  7147  74.1  53.3  50.3  6891 
30 -39  77.9  55.5  57.3  39.5  11389  72.1  50.8  47.7  10915 
40 -49  71.1  49.5  52.1  29.6  8171  65.7  46.5  43.9  7828 

 
 59.7  31.1  45.6  22.5  8609  54.2  33.9  31.5  7615 

 74.5  46.4  54.2  33.2  8801  68.3  44.1  41.5  7537 
 79.9  53.9  58.0  37.9  8753  72.1  48.8  45.9  7726 

 84.5  59.8  61.4  41.8  8807  76.6  53.4  50.2  7798 
 87.0  67.5  63.0  46.3  8672  83.0  64.0  60.4  7871 

 77.2  51.8  56.5  36.4  43642  71.0  49.0  46.0  38547 
: 2006MICS3  .012/2013 MICS4 
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 39.0  55.3  88.3  24394  34.5  48.3  24558  
 25.8  40.6  74.9  19248  24.6  35.7  13989  

 
 14.0  22.0  59.3  9776  10.7  19.5  5557  

 25.7  40.1  78.9  8046  19.1  31.9  5640  
 35.5  52.5  88.4  11836  29.5  41.5  11110  
 44.6  60.5  95.0  10091  37.9  53.9  10173  
 60.0  77.0  96.3  3892  51.4  64.1  6066  

 
15 -24  37.4  53.1  84.9  16936  34.4  45.2  12913  
25 -29  35.1  52.4  84.8  7147  34.6  47.3  6891  
30 -39  31.6  48.1  81.9  11389  28.9  44.0  10915  
40 -49  24.9  37.5  75.4  8171  24.7  37.9  7828  

 


 
19.6  31.6  65.3  8609  19.7  31.2  7615  

 28.4  43.3  78.9  8801  26.6  38.5  7537  
 32.6  49.8  85.1  8753  31.0  42.6  7726  

 37.3  54.9  90.0  8807  34.1  50.3  7798  


 
47.9  64.1  92.3  8672  42.7  55.6  7871  

 33.2  48.8  82.4  43642  30.9  43.8  38547  
2006MICS320122013MICS4 
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617.7%
 2006  17.1% 2013

    
       30    

 

 )6(   )%(   )15 -49 سنة(  
 

 
 

2006 2012/2013 
    


 


 


 


 

 

 21.5  3.6  24394  20.2  6.3  24558  

 13.0  2.8  19248  11.6  3.6  13989 

 
 8.1  2.4  9776  6.9  2.4  5557  

 12.9  2.8  8046  9.0  2.7  5640  

 17.7  3.3  11836  13.5  4.5  11110  

 23.4  3.7  10091  19.9  5.8  10173  

 37.3  4.9  3892  36.0  11.3  6066  

 
15 -24  18.2  2.6  16936  16.1  4.5  12913  
25 -29  20.2  3.8  7147  21.3  7.7  6891  
30 -39  17.1  3.7  11389  17.2  6.1  10915  
40 -49  15.6  3.4  8171  15.0  3.7  7828  

 
 9.7  2.4  8609  10.7  3.5  7615  

 14.8  2.8  8801  12.1  3.5  7537  
 17.1  3.3  8753  15.1  4.9  7726  

 19.9  3.4  8807  18.8  5.6  7798  
 27.0 4.3 8672 28.5 9.0 7871  

 17.7 3.2 43642 17.1 5.3 38547  
2006MICS320122013MICS4 


3.2%20065.3 %    



                         
20062012/2013                              

588 
1332019 

2013  2013
 

          
 


. 

4-5 - 
          


    

   
· 

    


           
            

· 

     


 
           

. 

7
 



                         
20062012/2013                              

589 
1332019 

7)%(15 -49
 

 

 
 
 




 

   
 
 

 

 


 

 

  
 

 

 



 

 

 
 


 

 
 

 

2006 
 

 15.4  52.8  37.1  46.7  81.2  18.8  24485  
 14.7  50.9  39.3  46.8  80.6  19.4  14091  

 
 18.1  44.9  49.3  58.9  82.2  17.8  6943  

 17.3  50.6  44.3  51.7  81.6  18.4  7129  
 15.2  53.6  38.0  46.6  82.5  17.5  11008  
 13.1  54.9  31.3  41.1  80.1  19.9  9823  
 10.3  55.5  23.5  31.2  75.4  24.6  3672  

 
15 -24  14.4  52.7  35.2  44.2  80.4  19.6  15376  
25 -29  14.9  53.2  35.9  44.5  80.9  19.1  6452  
30 -39  15.2  51.2  39.6  46.4  81.2  18.7  9996  
40 -49  16.6  50.0  43.8  53.0  82.0  18.0  6752  

 15.1  52.0  38.0  46.8  81.0  19.0  38576  

2012/2013 
 

 23.1  66.4  56.7  66.9  93.3  8.1  21919  
 20.3  65.3  61.1  68.3  93.5  8.0  10807  

 
 24.9  62.5  72.4  77.0  95.8  10.4  3131  

 23.0  67.0  67.8  74.5  94.3  10.7  4158  
 23.5  64.6  62.5  70.9  94.3  8.0  9737  
 22.7  66.8  54.9  65.7  92.8  8.2  9703  
 17.4  68.3  42.0  54.2  90.7  4.9  5997  

 
15 -24  22.9  66.1  57.0  67.3  93.1  8.3  11296  
25 -29  20.7  65.5  55.0  64.1  92.4  6.6  6045  
30 -39  22.4  66.6  59.2  68.0  93.8  8.7  9246  
40 -49  22.2  65.5  61.6  69.7  94.1  8.1  6139  

 22.2  66.0  58.1  67.3  91.9  8.1  32726  
2006MICS32012/2013MICS4 
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1- Ministère de la sante et de la population et de la reforme hospitalière, Office 
nationale des statistiques, Enquête nationale a indicateurs multiples MICS3 
Algérie, rapport principal, Alger, Décembre2008. 
2-Ministère de la sante et de la population et de la reforme hospitalière, Office 
nationale des statistiques, Enquête nationale a indicateurs multiples MICS4 
Algérie, rapport principal, Alger, 2015. 
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